Snack Prices

Mondays Toast & Drink
Toast

Tuesdays 1/2 Bagel & Drink
1/2 Bagel

Wednesdays Oatcake & Drink

Oatcake
Thursdays Pizza Bap & Drink
Pizza Bap
Fridays Bacon Bap & Drink

Vegan Sausage Bap & Drink
Bacon Bap

Bacon Bap extra bacon
Add cheese for an extra

Vegan Sausage Bap

Drinks are available every day for 45p

70p
25p

75p
30p

£1.15
70p

£1.10
£65p

£1.75
£1.65
£1.30
£1.80

20p
£1.20




