

Snack Prices

Mondays	Toast & Drink	70p
	Toast	25p
Tuesdays	1/2 Bagel & Drink	75p
	1/2 Bagel	30p
Wednesdays	Oatcake & Drink	£1.15
	Oatcake	70p
Thursdays	Pizza Bap & Drink	£1.10
	Pizza Bap	£65p
Fridays	Bacon Bap & Drink	£1.75
	Vegan Sausage Bap & Drink	£1.65
	Bacon Bap	£1.30
	Bacon Bap extra bacon	£1.80
	Add cheese for an extra	20p
	Vegan Sausage Bap	£1.20

Drinks are available every day for 45p